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UK vs UC - 1/26/2018

Results - UK vs UC
 
#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUKY-KY1 3:45.44

Alexander, Bridgette K SR Winstead, Madison C SO

Farley-Sepe, Kierston R SO McInerny, Haley B JR

26.61 54.69 1:02.2729.00

26.49 56.83 24.48 51.65

BUKY-KY2 3:46.90

Galyer, Ali J SO Bonnett, Bailey A FR

Edelman, Lauren B FR Huffman, Olivia R FR

27.06 55.14 1:02.3829.47

26.41 56.68 24.53 52.70

CUKY-KY3 x3:52.56

Nelson, Alex P SO Belli, Morgan S SR

Churman, Kayla M JR Davies, Ann S SR

28.72 58.80 1:04.2830.20

27.67 57.43 25.24 52.05

ACINC-OH4 3:53.15

Niehaus, Lindsey M SR Herbert, Kennedy M SR

Gob, Katie H JR Exton, Maddie M FR

27.99 58.04 1:05.1629.83

26.88 57.96 24.72 51.99

BCINC-OH*5 3:58.65

Obando, Natalie M JR Perretta, Carlie E JR

Palomo, Simone SO Wheeler, Michaela SO

28.58 58.81 1:08.8532.12

27.41 59.15 16.70 51.84

DUKY-KY*5 x3:58.65

Skinner, Emma A SO Hill, Jaclyn F FR

Lakes, Morgan A SO Loheide, Sarah E SO

29.40 1:00.02 1:04.7229.75

27.79 59.42 26.63 54.49

 
#2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUKY-KY1 3:21.27

Swart, Joshua D JR Amdor, Wyatt I SO

Dingess, David A JR Wetzlar, Peter C SO

24.21 50.42 55.6125.41

22.19 49.26 21.57 45.98

BUKY-KY2 3:21.32

Blandford, Connor J SO Haney, Austin M JR

Beach, Matthew G JR Mitchell, John P SO

24.34 50.08 56.2325.93

23.30 49.74 21.61 45.27

ACINC-OH3 3:23.30

Puglessi, Joey M SO Hostoffer, Zach T JR

Sigala, William SO Crew, Justin C JR

25.35 51.94 55.6225.58

22.51 49.40 21.84 46.34

CUKY-KY4 x3:31.61

Taylor, Alex J SO Summe, Mike C JR

Anderson, Bowen M JR Hendrix, Samuel T SO

25.14 51.63 58.8627.27

25.10 54.38 22.00 46.74

BCINC-OH5 3:32.39

Polling, Dom J FR Baecker, Zach J FR

Quarin, Chris M SO Van Dyke, Toby C FR

25.18 51.83 59.4627.29

24.46 52.62 22.98 48.48

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY JRFreriks, Geena1 9:51.27

27.09 30.06 30.0530.28

30.15 29.95 29.95 30.00

29.75 29.75 29.65 29.73

29.69 29.60 29.76 29.74

29.82 29.36 29.09 27.80

UKY-KY JRWhisenhunt, Meredith G2 10:10.48

28.02 30.81 30.6530.81

30.83 30.62 30.50 30.85

30.86 30.87 30.67 30.86

31.16 30.90 30.76 30.96

30.16 30.14 30.24 29.81

UKY-KY JRKelly, Paige M3 10:13.56

28.34 30.62 30.4630.54

30.56 30.86 30.45 30.75

30.74 30.68 30.65 30.71

30.94 31.11 31.11 30.83

30.77 31.13 31.40 30.91

UKY-KY FRDenham, Lauren A4 x10:18.39

28.33 30.20 30.7730.51

30.70 30.62 30.80 30.93

31.03 31.05 31.15 31.24

31.49 31.56 31.44 31.60

31.76 31.52 31.71 29.98

CINC-OH FRQualls, Katie E5 10:31.60

29.25 31.48 31.6231.92

31.49 31.56 32.00 31.62

31.51 31.91 31.85 32.20

31.90 31.76 31.87 31.93

31.67 31.47 31.47 31.12

CINC-OH JRSheehan, Caroline C6 10:36.79

28.59 30.94 31.6131.42

31.42 31.54 31.50 31.63

31.46 31.50 31.56 31.73

31.92 31.90 32.21 32.34

32.86 33.30 33.49 33.87

UKY-KY FRNeff, Payton B--- X10:19.06

28.33 30.56 30.9730.88

30.96 30.98 31.25 31.38

31.30 31.48 31.43 31.34

31.32 31.32 31.23 31.43

31.30 30.89 30.71 30.00

UKY-KY SRFreeman, Rachael L--- X10:26.94

29.11 30.85 31.2731.02

31.17 31.16 31.18 31.57

31.70 31.85 31.73 31.91

31.77 31.94 31.62 31.50

31.61 31.71 31.46 30.81

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CINC-OH SRBready, Chris M1 9:06.91

25.29 26.85 27.4827.21

27.39 27.46 27.56 27.52

27.60 27.57 27.74 27.75

27.89 27.76 27.72 27.69

27.50 27.52 27.34 26.07

CINC-OH SOSelmanovic, Din2 9:15.70

25.11 27.08 27.4227.64

27.71 27.88 28.10 27.83

28.23 28.07 27.91 27.83

27.90 28.20 28.05 28.11

28.30 28.12 28.42 27.79

UKY-KY SRGunning, Jack C3 9:23.61

26.41 28.09 28.8628.31

28.72 28.69 28.52 28.99

28.72 28.74 28.65 28.83

28.72 28.34 28.07 27.79

27.68 27.50 27.23 26.75

UKY-KY FRSmith, Nick T4 9:26.13

25.47 27.89 28.4528.21

28.02 28.21 28.30 28.33

28.50 28.51 28.41 28.44

28.75 28.86 28.61 28.82

28.84 28.50 28.77 28.24

UKY-KY FRSiefert, Hank A5 9:31.66

25.60 28.09 28.8028.61

28.50 28.46 2:24.90

29.34 28.77 29.86

28.44 28.78 55.80

UKY-KY JRKehl, Jarod M6 x9:32.12

25.28 27.11 27.7627.62

27.93 27.98 28.32 28.39

28.56 28.51 28.87 29.14

29.40 29.66 29.73 29.89

30.06 29.97 29.65 28.29

CINC-OH SOJones, Tyler M7 9:40.90

26.20 27.92 28.7928.67

28.83 28.92 28.69 28.86

29.29 29.27 29.25 29.43

29.38 29.65 29.65 30.04

29.90 29.63 29.73 28.80

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY JRMcInerny, Haley B1 1:51.54

26.27 28.32 28.2728.68

CINC-OH SOLaabs, Rocky A2 1:51.79

26.18 28.53 28.4428.64

UKY-KY FRBonnett, Bailey A3 1:51.82

26.37 28.79 27.6329.03

UKY-KY SOWinstead, Madison C4 1:52.64

26.39 28.85 28.3629.04

CINC-OH FRExton, Maddie M5 1:53.11

25.60 28.32 29.9229.27
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UKY-KY FRHill, Jaclyn F6 x1:53.56

26.36 28.95 28.9629.29

CINC-OH SRKing, Sydney M7 1:54.22

26.68 28.81 29.4029.33

CINC-OH SRWanasek, Sara E8 x1:56.16

27.04 29.14 29.8330.15

UKY-KY FRDenham, Lauren A--- X1:52.95

27.02 28.86 28.4328.64

UKY-KY SONelson, Alex P--- X1:54.49

26.46 28.82 29.8029.41

UKY-KY JRKelly, Paige M--- X1:54.86

26.39 29.16 29.4129.90

UKY-KY SOLoheide, Sarah E--- X1:55.47

27.28 29.41 29.0229.76

CINC-OH FRFarrell, Claire M--- X1:56.23

26.15 28.86 30.9730.25

UKY-KY FRNeff, Payton B--- X1:57.59

27.44 29.91 30.0430.20

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY SRJones, Isaac P1 1:37.53

23.06 24.55 24.7225.20

UKY-KY SOHead, Jason A2 1:39.97

23.65 25.45 25.4025.47

UKY-KY SOWetzlar, Peter C3 1:40.01

22.87 25.65 25.8325.66

UKY-KY SOMitchell, John P4 x1:41.59

23.21 25.99 26.2826.11

CINC-OH JRCrew, Justin C*5 1:43.64

23.75 25.89 27.1026.90

CINC-OH FRVan Dyke, Toby C*5 1:43.64

24.03 26.19 26.2027.22

CINC-OH FRKabelka, Hans H7 1:43.96

24.29 26.26 26.5626.85

CINC-OH SRSatre, Jon M8 x1:44.44

24.50 26.16 26.7627.02

UKY-KY JRAnderson, Shane M--- X1:40.87

23.47 25.64 26.0825.68

UKY-KY SOBlandford, Connor J--- X1:41.03

23.55 25.60 25.9125.97

UKY-KY JRAnderson, Bowen M--- X1:45.57

24.22 26.92 27.2027.23

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY SRAlexander, Bridgette K1 54.66

26.59 28.07

UKY-KY SOGalyer, Ali J2 55.61

27.24 28.37

CINC-OH SRNiehaus, Lindsey M3 58.00

28.05 29.95

UKY-KY SOSkinner, Emma A4 58.95

28.56 30.39

CINC-OH JRObando, Natalie M5 59.40

29.08 30.32

CINC-OH JRGob, Katie H6 1:00.34

28.82 31.52

UKY-KY SOLakes, Morgan A7 x1:02.39

31.07 31.32

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY SOBrown, Glen T1 48.97

23.92 25.05

UKY-KY JRSwart, Joshua D2 49.51

23.94 25.57

UKY-KY SOTaylor, Alex J3 51.47

25.11 26.36

CINC-OH SOPuglessi, Joey M4 52.10

25.55 26.55

CINC-OH FROland, Remington R5 52.63

25.65 26.98

CINC-OH FRSharp, Nick R6 54.30

26.13 28.17

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY SRBelli, Morgan S1 1:03.05

29.86 33.19

UKY-KY JRPetersen, Allie K2 1:04.59

30.50 34.09

CINC-OH SRHerbert, Kennedy M3 1:05.29

30.67 34.62

UKY-KY SOMerriman, Lizzy G4 1:06.11

31.46 34.65

CINC-OH FRSeibert, Grace E5 1:06.16

30.61 35.55

UKY-KY JRPotts, Alaina N6 x1:07.38

31.82 35.56

CINC-OH FRHunt, Victoria M7 1:07.98

32.88 35.10

CINC-OH SRPikhartova, Monika A8 x1:08.25

31.82 36.43

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY SOAmdor, Wyatt I1 55.49

25.88 29.61

CINC-OH JRHostoffer, Zach T2 56.39

26.15 30.24

UKY-KY JRHaney, Austin M3 57.39

27.19 30.20

CINC-OH FRPolling, Dom J4 57.57

26.88 30.69

UKY-KY JRSumme, Mike C5 58.57

27.68 30.89

CINC-OH SOGraves, Macon H6 59.76

28.14 31.62

CINC-OH SOQuarin, Chris M7 x1:00.08

28.02 32.06

UKY-KY JRAnderson, Shane M8 x1:01.68

28.42 33.26

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY SOSeidt, Asia M1 1:59.28

27.11 30.26 31.3530.56

UKY-KY FREdelman, Lauren B2 2:04.35

28.22 31.56 32.1632.41

UKY-KY SOFarley-Sepe, Kierston R3 2:04.37

27.67 31.39 32.3932.92

UKY-KY JRChurman, Kayla M4 x2:04.91

28.79 32.18 32.3231.62

CINC-OH SOPalomo, Simone5 2:06.14

27.73 30.99 33.9533.47

CINC-OH SRWheatley, Samantha L6 2:07.49

28.26 32.14 34.0433.05

CINC-OH FRQualls, Katie E7 2:08.68

29.62 33.35 32.9932.72

UKY-KY FRBonnett, Bailey A--- X2:01.13

27.27 30.92 31.3931.55

UKY-KY JRPainter, Kathryn M--- X2:04.78

28.69 32.00 31.7632.33

UKY-KY SRDavies, Ann S--- X2:06.50

28.81 32.14 32.7432.81

UKY-KY FRGriesser, Hayley A--- X2:13.18

29.53 33.16 34.8735.62

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY JRBeach, Matthew G1 1:48.78

24.96 27.72 28.5427.56

UKY-KY FROrcutt, Daniel L2 1:50.63

25.07 28.06 29.0728.43

UKY-KY JRDingess, David A3 1:52.10

25.17 28.83 29.1528.95

CINC-OH SOEpsly, George E4 1:52.90

25.26 28.43 29.7129.50

CINC-OH SRDepietro, Ryan P5 1:54.33

25.35 28.83 31.0929.06

CINC-OH SOJonas, Nate M6 1:58.33

26.36 29.57 31.7430.66

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY JRFreriks, Geena1 23.76

CINC-OH SRNiehaus, Lindsey M2 24.01

UKY-KY SOWinstead, Madison C3 24.13

UKY-KY SRAlexander, Bridgette K4 24.25

CINC-OH FRJohnston, Abby M5 24.31

CINC-OH FRExton, Maddie M6 24.72

UKY-KY SOLoheide, Sarah E7 x24.99

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY SOWetzlar, Peter C1 20.61

UKY-KY SRJones, Isaac P2 20.92

CINC-OH SOSigala, William3 21.29

UKY-KY SOHendrix, Samuel T4 21.42

CINC-OH SOFortman, Alex J5 21.43

CINC-OH FRKabelka, Hans H6 22.01
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#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UKY-KY SODellmore, Emma E1 273.90

UKY-KY JRClark, Courtney A2 270.68

CINC-OH SOSchuermann, Claire3 263.70

CINC-OH SRPosch, Ellen S4 249.90

CINC-OH SORoscoe, Trish E5 240.45

CINC-OH FRPook, Kaley A6 x218.70

CINC-OH FRCapannari, Audrey E7 x207.83

UKY-KY FRHudson, Cara L8 199.20

 
#16  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UKY-KY SOFrebel, Kevin P1 396.83

UKY-KY FRLane, Chase G2 347.10

UKY-KY SRJou, Stephen3 337.73

CINC-OH SRGodar, Mitch4 273.75

CINC-OH SOKarn, Isaac W5 234.00

CINC-OH FRStaubitz, Gus A6 216.38

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY SRAlexander, Bridgette K1 52.09

25.00 27.09

CINC-OH FRExton, Maddie M2 52.74

25.71 27.03

CINC-OH FRFarrell, Claire M3 52.82

25.21 27.61

CINC-OH SOWheeler, Michaela4 52.92

25.41 27.51

UKY-KY FRBonnett, Bailey A5 52.99

25.94 27.05

CINC-OH FRJohnston, Abby M6 x53.07

25.51 27.56

UKY-KY FRHuffman, Olivia R7 53.48

25.46 28.02

UKY-KY SOLoheide, Sarah E8 x54.40

26.47 27.93

CINC-OH JRPerretta, Carlie E--- X55.51

26.69 28.82

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY SOMitchell, John P1 45.29

21.93 23.36

UKY-KY SOWetzlar, Peter C2 45.53

22.02 23.51

CINC-OH SOSigala, William3 45.57

21.83 23.74

UKY-KY JRAnderson, Shane M4 46.20

22.02 24.18

CINC-OH SOSelmanovic, Din5 46.43

22.61 23.82

UKY-KY SOHendrix, Samuel T6 x47.12

22.62 24.50

CINC-OH SOFortman, Alex J7 47.14

22.60 24.54

CINC-OH FRKabelka, Hans H8 x47.82

22.91 24.91

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY SOGalyer, Ali J1 1:58.60

28.14 29.68 30.4330.35

UKY-KY JRMcInerny, Haley B2 2:04.27

29.13 31.53 31.8131.80

CINC-OH JRObando, Natalie M3 2:05.01

29.70 31.82 31.3332.16

UKY-KY JRChurman, Kayla M4 2:05.18

30.26 31.80 31.0132.11

UKY-KY SOSkinner, Emma A5 x2:06.96

29.46 31.76 32.9932.75

CINC-OH SOPalomo, Simone6 2:10.17

29.95 32.76 33.7233.74

UKY-KY SOLakes, Morgan A--- X2:09.54

31.26 32.17 33.0333.08

UKY-KY FRGriesser, Hayley A--- X2:13.28

31.22 33.16 34.2634.64

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY JRSwart, Joshua D1 1:50.07

25.65 28.06 28.1128.25

UKY-KY SOBlandford, Connor J2 1:51.07

26.00 28.54 27.8228.71

UKY-KY JRDingess, David A3 1:51.50

26.18 28.51 27.8428.97

UKY-KY SOTaylor, Alex J4 x1:52.02

26.40 28.36 28.4128.85

CINC-OH SOPuglessi, Joey M5 1:53.45

26.90 28.33 29.2828.94

CINC-OH FROland, Remington R6 1:56.91

26.85 29.51 30.3830.17

CINC-OH FRSharp, Nick R7 1:58.14

27.41 29.51 30.1231.10

CINC-OH SRSatre, Jon M8 x1:59.98

28.44 30.25 30.2431.05

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY SRBelli, Morgan S1 2:16.82

30.98 34.83 35.8035.21

UKY-KY SRDavies, Ann S2 2:20.78

32.65 35.40 36.4336.30

CINC-OH JRSopapong, Dee3 2:21.32

32.50 34.86 37.6136.35

UKY-KY FRHill, Jaclyn F4 2:23.80

32.13 36.53 37.8337.31

UKY-KY FREdelman, Lauren B5 x2:25.23

33.36 37.04 37.6637.17

CINC-OH FRSeibert, Grace E6 2:25.91

33.54 36.70 37.9137.76

CINC-OH FRHunt, Victoria M7 2:27.72

33.18 37.24 38.5438.76

CINC-OH SRHerbert, Kennedy M8 x2:28.37

33.53 38.30 37.9638.58

UKY-KY JRPetersen, Allie K--- X2:24.00

31.92 36.23 38.1437.71

UKY-KY SOMerriman, Lizzy G--- X2:24.13

32.33 36.81 37.5837.41

UKY-KY JRPotts, Alaina N--- X2:25.01

33.24 37.34 36.5337.90

CINC-OH SRPikhartova, Monika A--- X2:28.29

33.48 37.29 38.9238.60

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY JRHaney, Austin M1 2:04.06

27.86 31.99 31.9132.30

CINC-OH JRHostoffer, Zach T2 2:05.31

28.29 31.47 33.2632.29

CINC-OH FRPolling, Dom J3 2:05.62

28.61 32.34 32.1732.50

UKY-KY SOAmdor, Wyatt I4 2:06.60

27.12 31.79 34.3733.32

CINC-OH FRBaecker, Zach J5 2:08.28

28.97 32.82 33.6532.84

UKY-KY JRSumme, Mike C6 2:09.41

29.11 32.82 34.2033.28

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CINC-OH SOLaabs, Rocky A1 4:55.30

27.80 29.60 30.1229.99

30.08 30.06 29.94 29.80

29.46 28.45

UKY-KY JRWhisenhunt, Meredith G2 4:56.09

26.97 29.51 29.9930.00

29.95 30.36 30.48 30.52

30.00 28.31

UKY-KY FRDenham, Lauren A3 4:59.07

28.32 30.15 30.5630.49

30.47 30.25 30.19 29.37

29.73 29.54

UKY-KY SONelson, Alex P4 5:02.95

27.38 29.97 30.4930.22

30.62 30.79 30.78 31.00

31.27 30.43

CINC-OH SRKing, Sydney M5 5:02.99

27.43 29.82 30.5630.37

30.90 30.62 30.98 31.17

31.35 29.79

UKY-KY SRFreeman, Rachael L6 x5:08.41

28.90 30.59 31.3630.93

31.15 31.28 31.08 31.04

31.24 30.84

CINC-OH SRWanasek, Sara E7 5:08.66

28.28 30.61 31.4831.29

31.14 31.24 31.47 31.39

31.24 30.52



Lancaster Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 7:39 PM  1/26/2018  Page 4

UK vs UC - 1/26/2018

Results - UK vs UC
 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CINC-OH SRBready, Chris M*1 4:29.52

24.81 26.51 27.5627.23

27.82 27.57 27.63 27.70

26.97 25.72

CINC-OH SOSelmanovic, Din*1 4:29.52

24.77 26.85 27.1326.98

27.50 27.38 27.75 27.77

27.36 26.03

UKY-KY JRKehl, Jarod M3 4:35.78

25.17 26.98 27.9727.57

28.03 28.06 27.98 28.34

28.22 27.46

UKY-KY SRGunning, Jack C4 4:36.80

25.90 27.45 28.6327.92

28.45 28.27 28.12 27.94

27.67 26.45

UKY-KY FRSiefert, Hank A5 4:37.83

24.75 27.38 29.0228.22

29.22 28.57 28.19 27.70

27.95 26.83

UKY-KY SOHead, Jason A6 x4:40.85

25.02 26.83 28.1427.59

28.77 28.70 28.80 28.71

30.18 28.11

CINC-OH SOEpsly, George E7 4:43.08

25.69 27.95 28.1828.11

28.65 28.72 28.82 29.00

29.24 28.72

CINC-OH JRCrew, Justin C8 x4:48.96

25.32 27.84 28.8328.47

28.93 29.39 29.90 29.53

30.38 30.37

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY SOFarley-Sepe, Kierston R1 56.88

26.77 30.11

CINC-OH SOPalomo, Simone2 57.47

26.94 30.53

UKY-KY JRChurman, Kayla M3 57.63

27.66 29.97

CINC-OH FRJohnston, Abby M4 58.88

26.86 32.02

UKY-KY FRHuffman, Olivia R5 59.32

28.04 31.28

CINC-OH SOWheeler, Michaela6 59.45

27.90 31.55

UKY-KY SOSkinner, Emma A7 x59.53

27.70 31.83

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY JRBeach, Matthew G1 49.35

23.69 25.66

CINC-OH SOSigala, William2 49.90

23.39 26.51

UKY-KY JRSwart, Joshua D3 51.11

23.72 27.39

UKY-KY SOHendrix, Samuel T4 52.38

24.50 27.88

CINC-OH SOFortman, Alex J5 52.42

24.36 28.06

UKY-KY JRAnderson, Bowen M6 x53.65

24.85 28.80

CINC-OH SOQuarin, Chris M7 53.71

24.74 28.97

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UKY-KY SODellmore, Emma E1 309.83

UKY-KY JRClark, Courtney A2 284.10

CINC-OH SOSchuermann, Claire3 280.35

CINC-OH SORoscoe, Trish E4 237.38

CINC-OH SRPosch, Ellen S5 221.18

CINC-OH FRCapannari, Audrey E6 x220.05

CINC-OH FRPook, Kaley A7 x218.85

UKY-KY FRHudson, Cara L8 205.05

 
#28  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UKY-KY SOFrebel, Kevin P1 362.78

UKY-KY FRLane, Chase G2 301.80

UKY-KY SRJou, Stephen3 295.28

CINC-OH SOKarn, Isaac W4 252.90

CINC-OH SRGodar, Mitch5 234.53

CINC-OH FRStaubitz, Gus A6 170.25

 
#29  Women 400 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY SOSeidt, Asia M1 4:18.78

27.93 31.05 31.8932.52

37.26 37.49 30.95 29.69

UKY-KY JRPainter, Kathryn M2 4:20.93

29.12 31.83 32.8034.05

36.64 36.70 30.39 29.40

UKY-KY FRBonnett, Bailey A3 4:24.50

28.39 32.04 34.8235.32

36.39 36.42 31.60 29.52

UKY-KY FREdelman, Lauren B4 x4:25.09

28.52 31.94 34.3033.84

37.73 38.72 30.82 29.22

CINC-OH SRWheatley, Samantha L5 4:33.23

28.47 32.55 33.7834.60

40.70 41.32 31.18 30.63

CINC-OH JRSopapong, Dee6 4:35.46

29.55 33.79 35.4636.69

38.59 37.49 31.79 32.10

CINC-OH JRSheehan, Caroline C7 4:38.95

29.22 33.70 35.2335.46

40.61 41.19 31.69 31.85

CINC-OH FRQualls, Katie E8 x4:41.35

30.37 33.78 35.8737.40

39.92 40.13 32.57 31.31

UKY-KY SRDavies, Ann S--- X4:25.53

28.93 32.54 35.1134.53

36.31 37.56 30.65 29.90

UKY-KY JRKelly, Paige M--- X4:27.50

28.20 33.53 34.7034.51

37.73 38.27 31.02 29.54

UKY-KY SOLakes, Morgan A--- X4:29.60

28.91 32.37 33.5634.69

38.88 39.33 31.45 30.41

UKY-KY SRBelli, Morgan S--- X4:30.35

28.85 32.52 34.3035.92

37.47 37.64 32.66 30.99

UKY-KY SOFarley-Sepe, Kierston R--- X4:34.47

28.13 32.20 36.2535.80

39.28 40.12 32.29 30.40

UKY-KY SRFreeman, Rachael L--- X4:36.61

30.64 34.00 36.9535.85

38.47 39.04 31.46 30.20

UKY-KY FRNeff, Payton B--- X4:39.89

31.00 35.36 36.2837.23

38.71 39.10 31.47 30.74

UKY-KY FRGriesser, Hayley A--- X4:51.24

30.08 34.06 35.7436.92

43.13 43.03 34.77 33.51

 
#30  Men 400 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY SRJones, Isaac P1 3:54.11

25.01 28.07 30.4029.96

33.43 33.99 27.20 26.05

UKY-KY FROrcutt, Daniel L2 3:57.21

25.17 28.39 31.1631.47

32.95 33.63 27.79 26.65

UKY-KY SOBlandford, Connor J3 3:59.14

25.28 29.16 30.2131.20

34.37 34.67 27.65 26.60

UKY-KY FRSmith, Nick T4 x4:02.10

25.27 29.37 31.1131.16

34.00 34.94 28.57 27.68

CINC-OH SRDepietro, Ryan P5 4:05.43

26.03 28.56 31.3432.11

34.40 35.02 29.10 28.87

CINC-OH SOJonas, Nate M6 4:08.81

26.69 30.26 31.8031.70

34.76 35.73 28.85 29.02

CINC-OH FRVan Dyke, Toby C7 4:10.27

25.85 29.50 32.8533.42

36.33 36.78 28.59 26.95

CINC-OH FRBaecker, Zach J8 x4:14.71

27.66 31.14 32.6332.64

35.59 35.85 29.99 29.21

UKY-KY JRHaney, Austin M--- X4:04.44

25.19 29.48 31.4233.62

34.86 34.20 28.32 27.35
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CINC-OH SOGraves, Macon H--- X4:09.50

26.14 29.71 31.8131.97

35.37 36.08 29.51 28.91

CINC-OH FROland, Remington R--- X4:12.86

26.88 31.02 31.6231.71

37.00 37.45 28.79 28.39

CINC-OH SOJones, Tyler M--- X4:14.55

27.37 31.50 32.5033.13

36.73 38.11 28.08 27.13

CINC-OH FRSharp, Nick R--- X4:15.48

26.80 31.47 31.8731.01

38.33 39.23 29.19 27.58

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACINC-OH1 1:35.47

Niehaus, Lindsey M SR Johnston, Abby M FR

Wheeler, Michaela SO Farrell, Claire M FR

24.24 23.84 23.4923.90

BCINC-OH2 1:40.89

Wanasek, Sara E SR Pikhartova, Monika A SR

Perretta, Carlie E JR Laabs, Rocky A SO

25.81 25.31 24.2225.55

AUKY-KY--- X1:35.15

Freriks, Geena JR Whisenhunt, Meredith G JR

McInerny, Haley B JR Winstead, Madison C SO

24.06 23.83 23.2823.98

BUKY-KY--- X1:35.74

Galyer, Ali J SO Huffman, Olivia R FR

Farley-Sepe, Kierston R SO Seidt, Asia M SO

24.56 24.26 22.7224.20

EUKY-KY--- X1:40.24

Potts, Alaina N JR Petersen, Allie K JR

Merriman, Lizzy G SO Belli, Morgan S SR

25.16 24.91 24.7825.39

DUKY-KY--- X1:40.37

Painter, Kathryn M JR Freeman, Rachael L SR

Kelly, Paige M JR Neff, Payton B FR

25.42 26.42 24.2124.32

CUKY-KY--- X1:41.00

Denham, Lauren A FR Hill, Jaclyn F FR

Loheide, Sarah E SO Lakes, Morgan A SO

32.08 18.84 25.0425.04

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACINC-OH1 1:24.89

Polling, Dom J FR Hostoffer, Zach T JR

Kabelka, Hans H FR Fortman, Alex J SO

21.52 21.20 20.5621.61

BCINC-OH2 1:28.14

Crew, Justin C JR Epsly, George E SO

Quarin, Chris M SO Satre, Jon M SR

22.55 21.42 22.0022.17

AUKY-KY--- X1:22.09

Head, Jason A SO Brown, Glen T SO

Dingess, David A JR Jones, Isaac P SR

20.71 19.97 20.6320.78

BUKY-KY--- X1:23.40

Mitchell, John P SO Blandford, Connor J SO

Anderson, Shane M JR Orcutt, Daniel L FR

20.74 20.59 21.6620.41

CUKY-KY--- X1:25.75

Taylor, Alex J SO Haney, Austin M JR

Siefert, Hank A FR Gunning, Jack C SR

21.74 21.16 21.5521.30

DUKY-KY--- X1:37.72

Frebel, Kevin P SO Jou, Stephen SR

Amdor, Wyatt I SO Lane, Chase G FR

23.80 26.08 26.4321.41

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Kentucky, University of 209

2. Cincinnati, University of 89

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Kentucky, University of 207

2. Cincinnati, University of 91


